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

e Microwave

e Recreation room

e Controlled Entry

e Community Garden

e Picnic Area

¢ No Smoking allowed

e Green Space & Meditation Area
e Small Pet-friendly

e Vinyl Plank Floors

e 24/7 emergency service
e Social Room

e Bicycle Rack(s)

Bright & Spacious 1 Bdrm Home in a Nice Area of Ptbo! Avail. AUG

NEW LISTING!!! Book your personal tour today to see this COMPLETELY RENOVATED
1 BDRM LOWER LEVEL AMAZING FINISHES No detail is overlooked in this cute
apartment!!! Available AUG 1st! GORGEOUS, updated kitchen & bathroom!
Neutral paint from top to bottom with gorgeous floors throughout Spacious
& Functional layout, great for entertaining! Large family room with ample space
for lounging & relaxing! The bedroom is a great size with lots of closet space
Large backyard space for your shared use, 1 parking spot available. Private
laundry $1500 + 40% utils (approx. $150/mth) Fantastic location in Peterborough.
Close to transit, shopping, restaurants. Quiet, mature neighborhood!!! 1) One year
lease 2) First and last required, application required 3) Credit check required,
landlord references, proof of income + background check 4) Looking for caring
tenants

1 bed 1 bath
Empty and ready for move in ANYTIME! Beautiful spot, great location. No utilities included -
about $150-200 a month extra. Reach out and I'll put you in touch with the landlord.

1-Bedroom Apartment — Central Peterborough

To schedule a viewing, please send a brief message introducing yourself. Located
just outside the Avenues, this lower-level unit in a well-maintained duplex offers
comfort, space, and convenience. Ideal for a mature student or working professional
seeking quiet living with easy access to local amenities. Features: - Generous one-
bedroom, one-bathroom layout - Private in-unit laundry - Ample basement storage
space - Gas furnace heating - Shared access to fenced in yard - One dedicated
parking spot - Short walk to grocery stores, shops, and other essentials - Close to
major Peterborough bus routes Available September 1st Rent: $1,700/month +
hydro and heating

Peterborough 1 bedroom ground floor Apartment $1250 + hydro

Peterborough 1 bedroom ground floor Apartment $1250 + hydro Please call or text
705-710-1671 Availability: Immediate Location: Peterborough downtown area Rent:
$1250+ hydro * Beautiful apartment available for rent ¢ ground floor « downtown
area e very spacious. ® Parking included ¢ 9’ ceilings ® New Vinyl Flooring e freshly
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https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/bright-spacious-1-bdrm-home-in-a-nice-area-of-ptbo-avail-aug/1718768348
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/bright-spacious-1-bdrm-home-in-a-nice-area-of-ptbo-avail-aug/1718768348
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/1-bed-1-bath/1720458302
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/1-bed-1-bath/1720458302
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/1-bedroom-apartment-central-peterborough/1720427761
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/1-bedroom-apartment-central-peterborough/1720427761
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/peterborough-1-bedroom-ground-floor-apartment-1250-hydro/1720376526
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-apartments-condos/peterborough/peterborough-1-bedroom-ground-floor-apartment-1250-hydro/1720376526

$1650

$1750

$2500

painted. ¢ totally renovated from top to bottom. ¢ Bright windows. e spacious Full
kitchen and washroom. Neighbourhood / Attractions: ¢ Shopping Mall ® No Frills e
hom depot ¢ Freshco ¢ Tim Hortons ¢ No Smoking. ¢ Perfect for single or family.
First and last required. Minimum 1-year lease. Rent: $1250 +Hydro Contact: 705-
710-1671
All inclusive 1br Seplst
Beautiful 1br apartment located in the heart of downtown Peterborough. Super
nice, clean, and safe locally owned and managed building. Ideal space for young
professionals, or students. Unit includes heat, hydro, water, Ac, and wireless.
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